Agilent U1084A
Acqiris High-Speed PCIe Digitizers with On-Board Signal Processing
Targeting Embedded OEM Applications
U1084A-001: 8-bit, 2 ch, 1.5 GHz, 2-4 GS/s
U1084A-002: 8-bit, 2 ch, 1.5 GHz, 1-2 GS/s
U1084A-003: 8-bit, 2 ch, 500 MHz, 0.5-1 GS/s
With fi rmwares for high-speed digitization, simultaneous acquisition and readout,
real-time averaging, and real-time signal peak detection

Ordering Information
“PCIe” and “PCI EXPRESS” are registered trademarks and/or service
marks of PCI-SIG. Microsoft, Windows, Visual Studio, Visual C++, Visual
C#, and Visual Basic are either registered trademark or trademarks of
Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.
Model Description
U1084A
U1084A-001
8-bit PCIe high-speed digitizer with
on-board signal processing
Dual channel, 2-4 GS/s digitizer with on-
board signal processing
U1084A-002 Dual channel, 1-2 GS/s digitizer with on-
board signal processing
U1084A-003 Dual channel, 0.5-1 GS/s digitizer with
on-board signal processing
U1084A-STD Standard 512 MB processing memory
U1084A-256 Processing memory, 256 MB
U1084A-128 Processing memory, 128 MB
U1084A-BNC BNC connectors
U1084A-SMA SMA connectors
Choice of firmware options
U1084A-DGT Digitizer firmware
U1084A-DGS Digitizer firmware with simultaneous
acquisition and readout
U1084A-AVG Real-time sampling and averaging
U1084A-TDC Time-to-digital conversion and peak
analysis
Accessories
U1084A-UK6 Calibration certificate and data
U1092A-CB5 MCX to BNC, 1 m cable
For more information on Agilent Technologies’ products,
applications or services, please contact your local Agilent office.
The complete list is available at: www.agilent.com/find/contactus